Zimbra chinn@4j.lane.edu

2022 James Brown Award Nominee Form

From : reich a <reich_a@4j.lane.edu>

Thu, Jun 02, 2022 10:37 PM

Subject : 2022 James Brown Award Nominee Form

To:chinn@4j.lane.edu

Reply To: reich a <reich_a@4j.lane.edu>

STOP. THINK. VERIFY. This message is not from a 4J address. Stop, think, and verify the source before you click links, open attachments, or respond. Never share passwords or confidential information.

Google Forms

I started the James Brown Award process. :). Hoping to get it engraved by our last day. Does this look okay?

2022 James Brown Award Nominee Form

Welcome to the James Brown Award Nomination Form!

This award is in honor of James Brown, one of the first custodians at Bertha Holt. He worked extremely hard to make our school a safe, clean, and beautiful place to be. Throughout his 13 years at Holt, he was a hardworking, dedicated, humble, and kind member of the staff. Each year, a staff member will be recognized who exemplifies the characteristics resembling James. We would like your help in awarding this year's recipient.

Please comment below with the name of the Holt Staff member you would like to nominate for the 2021-2022 James Brown Award.

Also, please share why you would like to award that person. (These words may be used when awarding your nominee.)

Here are the past James Brown winners:

2018 - Jincy and Heidi

2019 - Lisa Goff

2020 - Jenny Potter

2021 - Kelsey Hicks

Nominations are due by Wednesday, June 8th at 9pm!

FILL OUT FORM

Create your own Google Form